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QUALIFYING Maharashtra Entries for Yonex-sunrise All India Master National Badminton Championship, Jaipur - 2020



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Bhavna Doultani 33569 18-04-1980 Female Maharashtra

2 Ramya Venkat 33188 12-05-1983 Female Maharashtra

A35-WS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Abhishek Patil 28344 03-06-1982 Male Maharashtra

2 Aditya Kale 37185 01-06-1984 Male Maharashtra

3 Chandan Jadhav 18449 20-07-1984 Male Maharashtra

4 Peeyush Aggarwal 632 16-12-1984 Male Maharashtra

5 Pratik Mahyavanshi 38258 21-08-1982 Male Maharashtra

6 Rohit Athalye 7921 03-03-1983 Male Maharashtra

7 Tushar Mulay 12676 11-09-1983 Male Maharashtra

8 Nishad Dravid 308 13-09-84 Male Maharashtra

A35-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Chandan Jadhav 18449 20-07-1984 Male Maharashtra

1 Swapnil Malpathak 27128 06-05-1982 Male Maharashtra

2 Prashant Bahatre 318 17-09-1982 Male Maharashtra

2 Manish Rawat 584 07-09-1983 Male

3 Rajsinh Bhor 35759 03-02-1981 Male Maharashtra

3 Murukan Viswamani 33102 30-05-1972 Male Maharashtra

4 Rohit Athalye 7921 03-03-1983 Male Maharashtra

4 Aditya Kale 37185 01-06-1984 Male Maharashtra

5 Yameer Sanghvi 25411 06-09-1981 Male Maharashtra

5 Tushar Mulay 12676 11-09-1983 Male Maharashtra

6 PRANAY TULSYAN 37672   Male

6 MANOJ DAS 15944   Male

7 Manish kumar Gupta 1339 Male

7 Ajay dayal 1501 Male

A35-MD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Swapnal Chakrabarty 28449 31-03-1977 Female Maharashtra

1 Nisha Rani 32866 22-12-1981 Female Maharashtra

2 Bhavna Doultani. 33569 Female

2 Kavita Kaul 33082 Female

A35-WD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Nisha Rani 32866 22-12-1981 Female Maharashtra

1 Yameer Sanghvi 25411 06-09-1981 Male Maharashtra

2 Ramya Venkat 33188 12-05-1983 Female Maharashtra

2 Rohit Athalye 7921 03-03-1983 Male Maharashtra

3 Tushar Mulay 12676 11-09-1983 Male Maharashtra

3 Shubhada Patil 36231 18-11-1984 Female Maharashtra

4 Bhavna Doultani. 33569 Female

4 Krishnanand vasant vernekar.     23278 Male

A35-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Baby Pait 11256 26-01-1976 Female Maharashtra

2 Linta Mathew 28054 03-10-1979 Female Maharashtra

3 Pooja Sriram 23267 27-11-1976 Female Maharashtra

4 Sarita Jethwani 23268 10-12-1975 Female Maharashtra

5 Shikha Lamb 28552 01-08-1979 Female Maharashtra

6 Suja Nair 23381 09-03-1976 Female Maharashtra

A40-WS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Aniruddha Joshi 19711 25-05-1976 Male Maharashtra

2 Dhirendra  Maurya 32883 10-05-1976 Male Maharashtra

3 Justin Joseph 32870 18-10-1976 Male Maharashtra

4 Raghav Bhosale 9017 09-01-1975 Male Maharashtra

5 Rajan Samant 17071 06-08-1978 Male Maharashtra

6 Saurabh Pradhan 23283 18-05-1975 Male Maharashtra

7 Stanly Fernandes 35777 17-12-1979 Male Maharashtra

8 Tushar Kulkarni 32884 21-05-1978 Male Maharashtra

A40-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Aniruddha Joshi 19711 25-05-1976 Male Maharashtra

1 Suhas Naik 28351 28-05-1972 Male Maharashtra

2 Justin Joseph 32870 18-10-1976 Male Maharashtra

2 Rajan Samant 17071 06-08-1978 Male Maharashtra

3 Kiran Dehare 9028 31-12-1973 Male Maharashtra

3 Tushar Kulkarni 32884 21-05-1978 Male Maharashtra

4 Sharan Masand 36076 22-04-1979 Male Maharashtra

4 Stanly Fernandes 35777 17-12-1979 Male Maharashtra

5 Vinod Jain 32882 11-08-1973 Male Maharashtra

5 Dhirendra  Maurya 32883 10-05-1976 Male Maharashtra

A40-MD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Linta Mathew 28054 03-10-1979 Female Maharashtra

1 Sheetal Yogesh Somani 21543 24-06-1976 Female

2 Sarita Jethwani 23268 10-12-1975 Female Maharashtra

2 Pooja Sriram 23267 27-11-1976 Female Maharashtra

3 Shikha Lamb 28552 01-08-1979 Female Maharashtra

3 Inakhunbi Devi Kadam 14302 01-03-1977

4 Sonali Gupta 34789 14-02-1976 Female Maharashtra

4 Baby Pait 11256 26-01-1976 Female Maharashtra

5 Vinaya Shetty 291 10-04-1978 Female Maharashtra

5 Madhusmita Deka 21368 01-01-1970 Female

A40-WD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Dhirendra  Maurya 32883 10-05-1976 Male Maharashtra

1 Baby Pait 11256 26-01-1976 Female Maharashtra

2 Sayali Parab 5511 13-11-1977 Female Maharashtra

2 Sudas Sawant 5575 07-09-1970 Male Maharashtra

3 Shikha Lamb 28552 01-08-1979 Female Maharashtra

3 Manoj Sahibjan 11710 02-02-1978

4 Sonali Gupta 34789 14-02-1976 Female Maharashtra

4 Opinder Pal Singh 38 09-05-1977 Male

5 Rubesh 23382 20-06-1973 Male Maharashtra

5 Suja Nair 23381 09-03-1976 Female Maharashtra

6 Tushar Kulkarni 32884 Male

6 anagha ainapure 37938 Female

A40-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Kavita Arun 25854 16-02-1970 Female Maharashtra

2 Poornima Toprani 38346 01-09-1971 Female Maharashtra

A45-WS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Ajay Moghe 36675 23-09-1974 Male Maharashtra

2 Harshwardhan Damle 28649 14-05-1973 Male Maharashtra

3 Kiran Dehare 9028 31-12-1973 Male Maharashtra

4 Mandar Ranade 17174 17-11-1973 Male Maharashtra

5 Murukan Viswamani 33102 30-05-1972 Male Maharashtra

6 Rubesh 23382 20-06-1973 Male Maharashtra

7 Snehal Kale 37805 19-06-1972 Male Maharashtra

8 Sudas Sawant 5575 07-09-1970 Male Maharashtra

9 Sumit Varma 37467 28-05-1973 Male Maharashtra

10 Unmesh Joshi 11367 10-12-1974 Male Maharashtra

11 Vishwanath Bhide 28650 26-09-1974 Male Maharashtra

12 Yogesh Padukone 246 30-07-1972 Male Maharashtra

A45-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Deepak Patwardhan 14349 05-06-1972 Male Maharashtra

1 Mayank Dhyani 9343 15-09-1971

2 Harshwardhan Damle 28649 14-05-1973 Male Maharashtra

2 Vishwanath Bhide 28650 26-09-1974 Male Maharashtra

3 Rajesh Bhanushali 35523 19-05-1972 Male Maharashtra

3 Mandar Ranade 17174 17-11-1973 Male Maharashtra

4 Snehal Kale 37805 19-06-1972 Male Maharashtra

4 Ravi Sarangapani 34993 09-06-1968 Male Maharashtra

A45-MD



A45-WD

sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Poornima Toprani 38346 01-09-1971 Female Maharashtra

1 Kavita Arun 25854 16-02-1970 Female Maharashtra

2 Sejal Sheth 25409 10-12-1972 Female Maharashtra

2 Rita Teotia 35776 13-09-1971 Female Maharashtra



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anand Vithalkar 9027 01-11-1966 Male Maharashtra

1 Kavita Arun 25854 16-02-1970 Female Maharashtra

2 Mahesh Utgikar 242 21-11-1973 Male Maharashtra

2 Chaitrali Navare 26352 21-03-1972 Female Maharashtra

3 Murukan Viswamani 33102 30-05-1972 Male Maharashtra

3 Sujata Mehta 22740 14-08-1965 Female Maharashtra

4 Poornima Toprani 38346 01-09-1971 Female Maharashtra

4 Ranjeet Kothari 33170 03-02-1973 Male Maharashtra

5 Savio Lamb 23377 27-01-1969 Male Maharashtra

5 Rita Teotia 35776 17-09-1971 Maharashtra

6 Sejal Sheth 25409 10-12-1972 Female Maharashtra

6 Vilas Kuvale 7659 16-01-1968 Male Maharashtra

7 Vasumathi Sethuraman 34857 25-07-1971 Female Maharashtra

7 Ajay Moghe 36675 23-09-1974 Male Maharashtra

A45-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Balvinder Sapra 7795 28-05-1966 Female Maharashtra

2 Shubhangi Nivatkar 32813 02-11-1967 Female Maharashtra

A50-WS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Bharat Malik 38257 13-06-1968 Male Maharashtra

2 Deeepakkumar Damania 5578 03-02-1968 Male Maharashtra

3 Dinesh Mali 32638 12-03-1968 Male Maharashtra

4 Gurmeet Singh Matharu 8626 27-08-1965 Male Maharashtra

5 Joseph Mathew 23159 21-06-1966 Male Maharashtra

6 Kiran Makode 6904 09-08-1969 Male Maharashtra

7 Savio Lamb 23377 27-01-1969 Male Maharashtra

8 Sethuraman Kuppuswamy 34858 19-12-1965 Male Maharashtra

9 Vilas Kuvale 7659 16-01-1968 Male Maharashtra

A50-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anand Vithalkar 9027 01-11-1966 Male Maharashtra

1 Benhur Solomon 9306 10-10-1966 Male Maharashtra

2 Atul Kulkarni 14348 17-05-1967 Male Maharashtra

2 Gurmeet Singh Matharu 8626 27-08-1965 Male Maharashtra

3 Bipnchandra Chobhe 19787 09-06-1964 Male Maharashtra

3 Bipin Deo 19788 09-04-1965 Male Maharashtra

4 Deeepakkumar Damania 5578 03-02-1968 Male Maharashtra

4 Hemant Arolkar 5441 31-03-1966 Male Maharashtra

5 Dinesh Mali 32638 12-03-1968 Male Maharashtra

5 Savio Lamb 23377 27-01-1969 Male Maharashtra

6 Joseph Mathew 23159 21-06-1966 Male Maharashtra

6 Ravi M. V. 31271 15-05-1966

7 Nitin Konkar 37618 16-05-1966 Male Maharashtra

7 Ravi Sarangapani 34993 09-06-1968 Male Maharashtra

8 Prashant Mukherjee 11327 24-10-1967 Male Maharashtra

8 Vilas Kuvale 7659 16-01-1968 Male Maharashtra

9 Rajwant Gurudatta 28124 24-03-1964 Male Maharashtra

9 Jaideep Sathe 14453 13-02-1964 Male Maharashtra

10 Kiran Vinayakrao Makode 6904 Male Maharashtra

10 Akula Venkata Raju 5120 Male Maharashtra

A50-MD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Rajashree Bhave 11039 09-06-1966 Female Maharashtra

1 Balvinder Sapra 7795 28-05-1966 Female Maharashtra

2 Sanjeevani Mahajan 7160 23-08-1969 Female Maharashtra

2 Geeta Negi 14593 05-07-1965

A50-WD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Balvinder Sapra 7795 28-05-1966 Female Maharashtra

1 Prashant Mukherjee 11327 24-10-1967 Male Maharashtra

2 Joseph Mathew 23159 21-06-1966 Male Maharashtra

2 Rajalakshmi Santhilal 26753 13-05-1968 Female

3 Rajashree Bhave 11039 09-06-1966 Female Maharashtra

3 Akula Venkata Raju 5120 30-07-1967 Male

4 Sanjeevani Mahajan 7160 23-08-1969 Female Maharashtra

4 Raja Kumar Gattupalli 9447 23-05-1969 Male

5 Nityanand Patil 9016     04-11-59 Male Maharashtra

5 Asmita Patil         9007      28-07-66 Female Maharashtra

6 Kiran Vinayakrao Makode 6904 Male Maharashtra

6 Suzanne Venglet 8925 Female Maharashtra

A50-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anant K.apte 26346 02-05-1963 Male Maharashtra

2 Madhav Soman 32525 01-10-1960 Male Maharashtra

3 Naushad Tamboli 19578 12-06-1960 Male Maharashtra

4 Rajwant Gurudatta 28124 24-03-1964 Male Maharashtra

A55-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anant K.apte 26346 02-05-1963 Male Maharashtra

1 Madhav Soman 32525 01-10-1960 Male Maharashtra

2 Rajwant Gurudatta 28124 24-03-1964 Male Maharashtra

2 Jaideep Sathe 14453 13-02-1964 Male Maharashtra

A55-MD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Arpita Jhaveri 11370 15-10-1963 Female Maharashtra

1 Vanessa Pereira 33338 13-11-1962 Female Maharashtra

2 Rama Singh 5126 23-03-1962 Female Maharashtra

2 Mandeep Kang 11287 11-10-1964

A55-WD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Arpita Jhaveri 11370 15-10-1963 Female Maharashtra

1 Bibhash Chatterjee 11269 04-05-1960 Male Maharashtra

2 Pramod Arora 20205 31-01-1957 Male Maharashtra

2 Rama Singh 5126 23-03-1962 Female Maharashtra

3 Yogesh Sanghavi 9030 30-01-1962 Male Maharashtra

3 Vanessa Pereira 33338 13-11-1962 Female Maharashtra

A55-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anil Ahuja 14900 29-01-1959 Male Maharashtra

2 Anil Kulkarni 11266 07-02-1957 Male Maharashtra

3 Kumar Hinduja 11041 09-12-1957 Male Maharashtra

4 Madhav Naregalkar 33432 18-01-1959 Male Maharashtra

5 Pramod Arora 20205 31-01-1957 Male Maharashtra

6 Shekhar Paranjpe 17966 21-08-1955 Male Maharashtra

A60-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anil Ahuja 14900 29-01-1959 Male Maharashtra

1 Anil Kulkarni 11266 07-02-1957 Male Maharashtra

2 Gautam Ashra 7773 15-10-1956 Male Maharashtra

2 Mahesh Aras 17373 15-11-1958 Male Maharashtra

3 Manohar Joshi 32426 07-08-1956 Male Maharashtra

3 Raman Venkatakrishnan 31971 07-05-1958 Male Maharashtra

4 Pramod Arora 20205 31-01-1957 Male Maharashtra

4 Sunitikumar Singh A 4610 30-11--0001

5 Shekhar Paranjpe 17966 21-08-1955 Male Maharashtra

5 Kumar Hinduja 11041 09-12-1957 Male Maharashtra

A60-MD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anil Ahuja 14900 29-01-1959 Male Maharashtra

1 Madhu Ahuja 14460 10-07-1954 Female Maharashtra

2 Rekha Bavadekar 35757 17-11-1950 Female Maharashtra

2 Milind Purnapatre 6806 31-12-1959 Male Maharashtra

A60-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Madhu Ahuja 14460 10-07-1954 Female Maharashtra

2 Rekha Bavadekar 35757 17-11-1950 Female Maharashtra

3 Sucheta Chitre 9009 17-10-1953 Female Maharashtra

4 Sunita Dsouza 5114 27-02-1950 Female Maharashtra

A65-WS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Vinod Dharap 9622 24-03-1950 Male Maharashtra

A65-MS



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Ashok Sharma 9025 28-11-1952 Male Maharashtra

1 Hubert Miranda 5449 10-10-1948 Male Maharashtra

A65-MD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Maria Dsa 23270 12-08-1954 Female Maharashtra

1 Madhu Ahuja 14460 10-07-1954 Female Maharashtra

2 Sucheta Chitre 9009 17-10-1953 Female Maharashtra

2 Sunita Dsouza 5114 27-02-1950 Female Maharashtra

A65-WD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Ashok Sharma 9025 28-11-1952 Male Maharashtra

1 Sucheta Chitre 9009 17-10-1953 Female Maharashtra

A65-XD



sr.no. Name Player ID DOB Gender State

1 Anand Ghate 34889 01-08-1949 Male Maharashtra

A70-MS


